

20.07.2023

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.

Adjournment sought by the AR for the complainant company for want of main counsel.

Accordingly, put up the matter for arguments on the point of summoning now on 24.07.2023.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
20.07.2023